PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR50 - Flame Resistant

Anti-Static Coverall 3509
Collection: Bizflame Plus

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame™ Plus 350¢g
Box Quantity: 12

Product information

This coverall is perfect for the demands of the
offshore industry. Constructed with a highly
innovative flame-retardant fabric with high
visibility reflective tape double stitched for
enhanced visibility. Meeting all the required EN
standards, features include triple stitched seams,
high visibility strips on shoulders, arms and legs,
concealed 2-way front brass zip and two front
slant chest pockets with concealed brass zips.
The garment also has patented knee pad
pockets designed with an innovative two tier
adjustable system.kk

Standards

EN 1149 -5

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1)
EN ISO 11611 Class 2 (A1+A2)

IEC 61482-2 |IEC 61482-1-2 Class 1
NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ASTM F1506-10a

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12
(HAF=82%))

(ATPV=13.6 Cal/cm?

EN 1149 ENISO 11612 ENISO 11611 IEC61482-2

ANTI-STATIC

BIZFLAME

FLAME-RESISTANT

Bizflame Plus

BizFlame Plus has been developed and designed
using a highly innovative flame resistant fabric
with added anti-static properties. Constructed
from 99% cotton and interwoven with 1% carbon
fibres, 350g. Excellent tear and tensile strength
offer durability while the premium quality cotton
fibres give the fabric unrivalled comfort.
Inherent anti-static carbon fibre

Bizflame®

Bizflame® is a proprietary flame resistant finish
which, when applied to fabric, gives excellent
flame resistance. All of the Bizflame fabrics use
the highest quality raw materials, ensuring the
perfect balance of comfort and strength. Carbon
fibre woven through the fabric gives permanent
anti static protection.

Features

- CE certified

- Radio loops

- Triple-stitched seams

- Two back pockets with stud flap closure
- Rule pocket

- 6XL

Available colours

Navy

White
Red
Royal

Short

Reg Tall
XS-6XL M -3XL
XS-5XL S-3XL

S - XXL
XS - 4XL
XS - 4XL

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (09-Jun-2016)

XTall




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR50 - Flame Resistant Anti-Static Coverall 3509
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services
PO Box 5

Nepshaw lane South, Morley
Leeds, LS270QP, UK

Cert No: EC48683

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

Wash care

a1 X IO

MAX
50x

A X

Iltem
FR50NARXS
FR50NARS
FR50NARM
FR50NARL
FR50NARXL
FR50NARXXL
FR50NARXXXL
FR50NAR4XL
FR50NAR5XL
FR50NARGXL

Weight (Kg)
1.5000
1.5200
1.6000
1.6800
1.7600
1.8400
1.9200
2.0000
2.0800
2.1600

Cubic (m3)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108203123
5036108160372
5036108160389
5036108160396
5036108160402
5036108160419
5036108160426
5036108182879
5036108217588
5036108217595

DUN14

15036108691583
15036108625694
15036108625687
15036108625670
15036108625700
15036108625717
15036108625724
15036108625663
15036108704771
15036108704788

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (09-Jun-2016)




