PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR50 - Flame Resistant Anti-Static Coverall 350g

Collection: Bizflame Plus **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame™ Plus 350g

Box Quantity: 12



This coverall is perfect for the demands of the offshore industry. Constructed with a highly innovative flame-retardant fabric with high visibility reflective tape double stitched for enhanced visibility. Meeting all the required EN standards, features include triple stitched seams, high visibility strips on shoulders, arms and legs, concealed 2-way front brass zip and two front slant chest pockets with concealed brass zips. The garment also has patented knee pad pockets designed with an innovative two tier adjustable system.kk



EN 1149 -5
EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1)
EN ISO 11611 Class 2 (A1+A2)
IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-2 Class 1
NFPA® 2112
NFPA® 70E
ASTM F1506-10a
ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV=13.6 Cal/cm²

(HAF=82%))











Bizflame Plus

BizFlame Plus has been developed and designed using a highly innovative flame resistant fabric with added anti-static properties. Constructed from 99% cotton and interwoven with 1% carbon fibres, 350g. Excellent tear and tensile strength offer durability while the premium quality cotton fibres give the fabric unrivalled comfort. Inherent anti-static carbon fibre

Bizflame®

Bizflame® is a proprietary flame resistant finish which, when applied to fabric, gives excellent flame resistance. All of the Bizflame fabrics use the highest quality raw materials, ensuring the perfect balance of comfort and strength. Carbon fibre woven through the fabric gives permanent anti static protection.

Features

- CE certified
- Radio loops
- Triple-stitched seams
- Two back pockets with stud flap closure
- Rule pocket
- 6XL



Available colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Navy		XS - 6XL	M - 3XL	
Orange		XS - 5XL	S - 3XL	
White		S - XXL		
Red		XS - 4XL		
Royal		XS - 4XL		

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR50 - Flame Resistant Anti-Static Coverall 350g Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services (Notified Body No.: 2019)

PO Box 5 Nepshaw lane South, Morley

Leeds, LS270QP, UK Cert No: EC48683

Wash care



Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
FR50NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.5000	0.0602	5036108203123	15036108691583
FR50NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.5200	0.0602	5036108160372	15036108625694
FR50NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.6000	0.0602	5036108160389	15036108625687
FR50NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.6800	0.0602	5036108160396	15036108625670
FR50NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.7600	0.0602	5036108160402	15036108625700
FR50NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.8400	0.0602	5036108160419	15036108625717
FR50NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	1.9200	0.0602	5036108160426	15036108625724
FR50NAR4XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	2.0000	0.0602	5036108182879	15036108625663
FR50NAR5XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	2.0800	0.0602	5036108217588	15036108704771
FR50NAR6XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	50.0	2.1600	0.0602	5036108217595	15036108704788